
The 4.5 star Pagoda Resort & Spa is just minutes from Perth Central Business District within
the vibrant City of South Perth, providing a central and convenient location for all travellers.
Featuring hotel guest rooms, suites and self-contained apartments with multiple conference
& event venues.

Experience one of Perth’s famous historic riverside landmarks, Pagoda Resort & Spa.

Location proximity from Hotel 

Cafés & Eateries - 250m–600m 
24hr supermarket - 600m 
Post Office - 600m 
Chemist - 600m 
Perth Zoo - 2km 
South Perth Foreshore - 3km 
Elizabeth Quay - 5km 
Perth Convention & Exhibition Centre - 5km
Perth CBD/City Centre - 5km
Crown Casino - 5km
Optus Stadium - 6km
Kings Park - 6km
Perth Domestic & International Airport - 13km 
Jandakot Airport - 14km
Fremantle - 15km

Other Facilities & Activities nearby

Onsite Secure Parking
Onsite EV Charging stations
ATM onsite
Outdoor heated pool, gym & sauna
Walking & Cycle Paths - Bikes available for hire
Public park & playground next door
Historic Como Jetty over the footbridge 
Ample free street parking
Restaurant and Café dining nearby
Mend Street Jetty - Ferry across to Elizabeth Quay
Royal Perth Golf Course & Collier Park Golf Course
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Room Types

Deluxe Room 
36 m2 room
1 King Bed (can split into twins) 
Max 3 persons (3rd person with extra bed** @fee)
Corner spa bath 
LED TV 
Most with balcony*

Superior Room 
29 m2 room 
1 King Bed (can split into twins) 
Max 2 persons 
Corner spa bath 
LED TV 
Some with balcony or river view*

Pagoda Suite 
44 m2 room 
1 King Bed 
Living area with lounge, dining table & chairs 
Max 3 persons (3rd person in living area with extra bed** @fee)
Spa bath (Corner spa bath on request, subject to availability)
2 LED TVs, Nespresso coffee machine
Washing Machine/Dryer 
Some with balcony*

Two Bedroom Apartment 
73 m2 room 
Living area with lounge, dining table & chairs 
Max 5 persons (5th person in living area with extra bed**@fee)
2 bedrooms 
2 Ensuite bathrooms, with corner spa baths
3 LED TVs
Fully equipped kitchen with oven, microwave, dishwasher 
Washing Machine/Dryer 
Some with balcony, park or river views*

All Rooms inclusive of
WIFI
FOXTEL movie channel
2 Bottles of water & 2 confectionary items (4 in Two Bedroom Apartment)
*   Balcony, park & river views on request & subject to availability
** Extra Bed must be pre-arranged, subject to availability at additional fee

One Bedroom Apartment 
50 m2 room 
1 King Bed 
Living area with lounge, dining table & chairs 
Max 3 persons (3rd person in living area with extra bed** @fee)
Corner spa bath
2 LED TVs
Fully equipped kitchen with oven, microwave, dishwasher
Washing Machine/Dryer



Start your morning with a delicious buffet breakfast
at Waterwall Restaurant & Bar.

Choose from an array of plated meals and beverages
from the A La Carte menu for your dinner experience. 

Choose from an array of plated meals and beverages from the A
La Carte menu or ask our friendly team about our current
specials.

Indulge in the timeless tradition of a decadent high tea. 

Treat yourself to an assortment of gourmet quiches, freshly baked scones
with jam and double cream and a selection of cakes and tarts.
Accompanied by limitless pots of premium leaf teas and brewed coffee.
Perhaps indulge in a Sparkling High Tea and enjoy a chilled glass of Omni
Classic or Sweet Sparkling.  Bookings are essential

Enjoy a relaxed dining experience at Waterwall Restaurant & Bar, with
floor to ceiling windows overlooking the tranquil pool courtyard.

Dinner

Lunch 

High Tea

Breakfast 



Venue

Cocktail

Banquets

Dinner Dance

Cabaret

Theatre

Classroom

Boardroom

U-Shape

Hollow Square

Area

Height

Pagoda
Ballroom

250

160

150

128

220

90

50

45

40

225m2

2.7m

70

60

-

40

50

30

20

28

28

85m2

2.7m

Pagoda A

100

100

60

80

100

55

27

33

33

140m2

2.7m

Pagoda B
Dolphin

Room

20

12

-

-

16

-

12

-

-

17m2

2.7m

Historic
Ballroom

250

200

180

180

206

60

30

30

30

363m2

2.7m

Waterwall
Restaurant & Bar

150

130

120

120

120

36

30

30

30

197m2

2.7m

The perfect venue for your next event
Whether it is for a conference, meeting, social event, corporate event, school ball, special occasion or more.
Pagoda Resort & Spa offers a choice of six venue options, accompanied by warmly appointed guest rooms and
serviced apartment accommodation and free street parking, whilst only minutes from the CBD.


